BISC/0 600964681452  NO O BEECH BISCUIT 50 PER PACKET
BISC/10 600964681453  NO 10 BEECH BISCUIT 50 PER PACKET
BISC/20 600964681454  NO 20 BEECH BISCUIT 50 PER PACKET
BISCUIT 600964681455 BISCUITS IN BULK 1000 PER BOX
D6X30X150 600964681332  6X30MM  DOWELS 150 PER BAG
D8X40X120 600964681333  8X40MM DOWELS 120 PER PACKET
D10X40X100 600964681331 10X40MM DOWELS 100 PER PACKET
D6/BAG 6009646813290 10KG BAG  6X30MM DOWELS 18000/BAG
D8/BAG 6009646813306 10KG BAG  8 X 40MM DOWELS 7700/BAG
D10/BAG 6009646813313 10KG BAG 10 X 40 MM DOWELS 5000/BAG
WM41 600968188010 TCT TURN OVER PLANER BLADES  82MM
WBS0304 600968188324 4MM BISCUITING SET FOR ROUTER
KDB/115S 600964681619 SEGMENTED DIAMOND BLADES 115MMX22MM
KDB/180S 600964681582 SEGMENTED DIAMOND BLADES 180MMX22MM
KDB/230S 600964681620 SEGMENTED DIAMOND BLADES 230MMX22MM
KDB/115 600964681581 CONTINIUS RIM DIAMOND BLADE 115MMX22MM
KDB/230 600964681583 CONTINIUS RIM DIAMOND BLADE 230MMX22MM
KCS5/24 600964681111 WOOD CUTTING SAW BLADES 125MM   20MM  24T
KCS5/24A 600968188258 WOOD CUTTING SAW BLADES 125MM     5/8"   24T
KCS6/30 600964681112 WOOD CUTTING SAW BLADES 150MM   20MM  30T
KCS6/30A 600968188260 WOOD CUTTING SAW BLADES 150MM   5/8       30T
KCS7/24 600964681113 WOOD CUTTING SAW BLADES 180MM   20MM  24T
KCS7/40A 600968188259 WOOD CUTTING SAW BLADES 180MM    5/8      40T
KCS7/40 600964681114 WOOD CUTTING SAW BLADES 180MM   20MM  40T
KCS8/24 600964681115 WOOD CUTTING SAW BLADES 200MM   30MM  24T
KCS8/40 600964681580 WOOD CUTTING SAW BLADES 200MM   30MM  40T
KCS9/24 600964681116 WOOD CUTTING SAW BLADES 230MM   30MM  24T
KCS9/40 600964681117 WOOD CUTTING SAW BLADES 230MM   30MM  40T
KCS9/60 600964681118 WOOD CUTTING SAW BLADES 230MM   30MM  60T
KCS10/40 600964681106 WOOD CUTTING SAW BLADES 250MM   30MM  40T
KCS10/60 600964681107 WOOD CUTTING SAW BLADES 250MM   30MM  60T
KCS12/40 600964691109 WOOD CUTTING SAW BLADES 300MM   30MM  40T
KCS12/60 600968188147 WOOD CUTTING SAW BLADES 300MM   30MM  60T
KCS8/40A 600968188032 ALUMINIUM CUTTING BLADES 200MM   30MM  40T
KCS10/80A 600964681108 ALUMINIUM CUTTING BLADES 250MM   30MM  80T
KCS12/96A 600964681579 ALUMINIUM CUTTING BLADES 300MM   30MM  96T
CODE BARCODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
HO20 600964681515 HSS HOLE SAW&ARBOR 20MM
HO20A 6009681886914 HSS HOLE SAW&ARBOR 20MM
HO22 600968188296 HSS HOLE SAW&ARBOR 22MM

2010/14 600964681290 FLAT BIT 14MM
2010/16 600964681291 FLAT BIT 16MM
2010/18 600964681292 FLAT BIT 18MM
2010/19 600964681293 FLAT BIT 19MM
2010/20 600964681294 FLAT BIT 20MM
2010/22 600964681295 FLAT BIT 22MM
2010/24 600964681137 FLAT BIT 24MM
2010/25 600964681296 FLAT BIT 25MM
2010/28 600964681297 FLAT BIT 28MM
2010/30 600964681298 FLAT BIT 30MM
2010/32 600964681299 FLAT BIT 32MM
2010/35 600964681300 FLAT BIT 35MM
2010/38 600964681301 FLAT BIT 38MM
2010/SET FLAT BIT SET(10,16,19,22,30MM)
LONG SERIES
2010/10L 600964681302 FLAT BIT 10X400MM
2010/13L 600964681303 FLAT BIT 13X400MM
2010/16L 600964681304 FLAT BIT 16X400MM
2010/19L 600964681305 FLAT BIT 19X400MM
2010/22L 600964681306 FLAT BIT 22X400MM
2010/25L 600964681307 FLAT BIT 25X400MM
2010/EXT 600964681308 EXTENSION 300MM
KPC/10 600964681584 PLUG CUTTER 10MM
KPC/12 600964681585 PLUG CUTTER 12MM
KPC/16 600964681586 PLUG CUTTER 16MM
WPLUG 600968188323 PLUG CUTTER 10MM
WPLUG1 PLUG CUTTER 12.7MM
WHMP2005 600968188319 HINGE BORING BIT 20MM
WHMP2505 600968188320 HINGE BORING BIT 25MM
WHMP2605 600968188321 HINGE BORING BIT 26MM
WHMP3005 600968188322 HINGE BORING BIT 30MM
WHMP3505 600968188042 HINGE BORING BIT 35MM
WMP35 6009681887218 INDUSTRIAL BIT 35MM
WMP05008 6009681887225 INDUSTRIAL BIT 50MM
ST213 6009681884965 TRIMMING KNIFE BLADES (100/BOX)
WIRE BRUSHES WITH SPINDLE